Classifica definitiva
1

NumFis Cognome

Classifica

713578 GONEL TOMAS
630037 GRECO

646231 DELL'ACCIO
713577 FABREGAT PUJOL
5 657130 DE POL

6 606102 EFROSININ
7 656461 BRAVI
8

9

[ R S

133966 CAPOZZI
623751 POLIDORO

10 669803 POLI

11 646756 BONELLI

12 666033 SEGURINI

13 644488 BASSI

14 666032 BOSI

15 633562 MILLO

16 138276 VARONE

17 675411 VERONESE
18 673207 MAGNI

19 104455 LUPANO

20 674136 BALDAZZI

21 648998 GRASSI

22 619004 SGUBBI

23 691016 OUARTARONE
24 646428 GEMELLI

25 625385 MAGNANI

26 627262 POLLEDRI

27 652074 GIATTI

28 123280 MUCCIARELLA
29 609395 TELLARINI
30 689835 VARONE

31 663057 CAPPELLETTI
32 712822 MASSONI

33 669170 PETROCCA
34 668138 DELFINO

35 619426 SABATINI

36 713576 CALDERON BARTOLOM
37 625382 MACCHIONI
38 669422 LONTANI

39 659053 ROCCO

40 675426 LIUZZI

41 635460 MAGNANI

42 630415 LAMANTEA
43 666037 FABBI

44 625151 DALL'OSSO
45 668965 SONNESSA
46 689629 POGGI

47 649587 PIRAZZINI

48 658740 FOSCHINI

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Spada maschile

Nome

GERARD
SIMONE
EDOARDO
ANGEL
ENRICO
ALEXEI
FEDERICO
MATTEO
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
TOMMASO
FRANCESCO
FILIPPO
GUIDO
LUCA
FRANCESCO
FEDERICO
RICCARDO
FABIO
PIETRO
DARIO
MATTIA
FABIO
ANDREA
FRANCESCO SAVERIO
AMEDEO
FEDERICO
LORENZO
MATTEO
FEDERICO
RICCARDO
HUBERT
ALBERTO
FRANCESCO
DAVIDE
DIEGO
GIANMARCO
MATTEO
ADRIANO
MATTIA
ENRICO
MATTIA
ALESSANDRO
DARIO
NICOLO
MATTEO
GUIDO
BRANDO

Del

21/11/00
16/08/01
22/10/04
10/12/96
03/01/05
05/06/95
08/12/05
07/07/85
16/11/95
01/06/06
17/02/04
08/07/05
05/02/03
25/12/05
02/04/04
24/06/81
08/05/06
07/06/08
11/04/71
08/07/07
20/08/01
12/04/98
04/10/03
05/04/02
26/01/96
02/10/00
11/03/05
18/02/81
08/12/91
28/11/07
09/02/06
02/02/95
15/01/03
18/02/08
01/08/96
14/05/00
01/08/96
26/09/05
03/06/07
12/05/03
18/12/00
11/02/00
09/07/02
12/07/96
09/01/08
04/01/06
11/09/03
02/09/07
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Denominazione

PETTORELLI PIACENZA

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MA
PETTORELLI PIACENZA

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MA
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
SCHERMA IMOLA SSD

PETTORELLI PIACENZA

BERNARDI FERRARA

PETTORELLI PIACENZA

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE

ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVENA
PENTAMODENA

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE

CUS BOLOGNA

BERNARDI FERRARA

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
BERNARDI FERRARA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
PENTAMODENA

PETTORELLI PIACENZA

BERNARDI FERRARA

ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVENA
SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE

CUS BOLOGNA

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
PENTAMODENA

PETTORELLI PIACENZA

PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
PENTAMODENA

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA IMOLA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MA

Tesis, i


Unieuro
Evidenziato

Unieuro
Evidenziato

Unieuro
Evidenziato


FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva Spada maschile

64

Classifica  NumFis Cognome Nome Del
49 644571 MONTRONI ANDREA 17/03/00
50 651133 ALESSANDRO FEDERICO 02/06/01
51 147282 BERTACCINI MATTEO 28/11/85
52 625795 GUERRA NICOLA 30/08/00
53 689836 GENTILE FLAVIO 12/03/07
54 652379 TONDINI LEONARDO 26/06/04
670954 CREMASCHI DAVIDE 23/05/03

56 103115 PIANCA GIULIANO 25/12/54
57 620255 FONTANA PAOLO 09/11/91
58 674604 VISENTINI LUCA 26/07/03
59 675427 LIUZZI MASSIMO 04/03/05
60 689800 POTENA FEDERICO 25/08/07
61 606103 MISCHENKO OLEG 26/10/89
62 673982 CURATOLO LAMBERTO 13/08/65
63 667399 CAPPELLETTI NICOLO' 26/02/03
64 687238 ZARDI GUGLIELMO 20/05/04
65 692632 ROTONDI LUCA 12/09/05
66 650727 BULGARELLI MARCO 05/04/04
67 695196 I0TTI GIORGIO 17/06/05
68 672697 TREVISAN GIOELE 21/11/07
69 695198 FUNDARO JACOPO 09/12/05
70 670462 TROIANI ANDREA 02/09/08
71 678677 RAIMONDI SAMUELE 28/07/04
72 689654 BONDUA' MARCO 04/09/72
73 669167 BEDESCHI GABRIELE 25/08/04
74 688102 MARTINELLI NICHOLAS 17/05/07
75 651764 FACCINI DAVIDE 29/06/98
76 675424 CASADEI MATTIA 20/10/06
691646 MEROLA MARCO 28/02/06

78 690510 SISCO GIULIO 05/08/07
79 682504 MAZZOTTI TOMMASO 15/01/07
80 655653 TASSINARI RICCARDO 31/03/07
81 605052 SCHMITT JEAN NICOLAS 25/11/63
82 667397 CALLEGATI ANDREA 22/01/06
83 685761 ADANI FEDERICO 25/07/07
84 681048 CASTELLANI DAVIDE 12/08/08
85 659362 BOSCHI FEDERICO 13/08/95
86 673867 DI CHIANO FRANCESCO 10/11/07
87 673681 TAMBURINI FABIO 02/05/05
88 675203 SAMORI GABRIELE 20/09/07
89 656000 CALVI PIETRO 25/03/97
90 689628 GUIDOBONI RUBEN 05/12/06
91 690517 MARCHIONI FRANCESCO 09/02/07
92 690507 VANCINI GIOVANNI 07/01/08
681039 CAVARRA GIANLUCA 22/01/67

94 685774 TOMESANI ALBERICO 23/06/07
95 673289 ZERBINI RICCARDO 02/10/92
96 707258 MURATORI LORENZO 19/12/05
97 690509 LARONCA RICCARDO 03/05/08
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Denominazione

SCHERMA IMOLA SSD

CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE
SCHERMA IMOLA SSD

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
PENTAMODENA

SCHERMA IMOLA SSD

PENTAMODENA

PETTORELLI PIACENZA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
SCHERMA IMOLA SSD

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
PETTORELLI PIACENZA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MA
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CLUB SCHERMA LA FARNESIANA

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MA
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVENA
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE

CLUB SCHERMA LA FARNESIANA
ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA IMOLA
ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA IMOLA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE

CLUB SCHERMA LA FARNESIANA

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
PENTAMODENA

PENTAMODENA

ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVENA
PENTAMODENA

SCHERMA IMOLA SSD

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
PENTAMODENA
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Classifica

8

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva
128

NumFis Cognome

104
105
106
107
108

107168 FINOTTI
679785 GHETTI

656996 SODA

646026 SALVATORI
690768 BURANI

705175 PICCOLO
700223 D'ELIA

697386 FERRARI
702984 NOTARI

706682 ALESSANDRINI
682341 BONDUA
702019 MEDICI

Spada maschile

Nome Del

MATTIA 24/05/72
MARCELLO 16/05/08
GIOVANNI BATTISTA 21/11/00
RICCARDO 02/10/00
LORENZO 28/10/08
ANDREA 26/08/08
GIAN PAOLO 28/08/06
FABIO 04/02/08
FILIPPO 27/07/06
FABRIZIO 15/01/07
LUCA 01/09/05
ALESSANDRO 08/07/08
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Denominazione

PETTORELLI PIACENZA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
PETTORELLI PIACENZA

PETTORELLI PIACENZA
PENTAMODENA

BERNARDI FERRARA

BERNARDI FERRARA

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA

CUS BOLOGNA

SCHERMA IMOLA SSD

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MA
PENTAMODENA
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